The "FIT INDIA TRIPURA TARANG" event is being organized by The ICFAI University, Tripura in collaboration with the Sports Authority of India (SAI-MYAS), Govt. of India. This event, held at the Multipurpose Sports Ground in The ICFAI University, Tripura campus, aimed to promote physical fitness, sports, and cultural integration among students and the local community on 19.03.2025.



Ms. Dipa Karmakar inaugurated the FIT INDIA TRIPURA TARANG



Prof. (Dr.) A. Ranganath, Registrar, ICFAI University, Tripura addressed the ceremony of FIT INDIA TRIPURA TARANG



A scintillating dance performance during the FIT INDIA TRIPURA TARANG



Traditional Tribal games during the FIT INDIA TRIPURA TARANG